
Agency Name Counties Served Contact Name Email Phone Number Mailing Address

Affordable Housing Corporation Grant Lorri Cox lorri@ahcgrantcounty.com (765) 662-1574 x100
812 S. Washington St.

Marion, IN 46953

Area Five Agency on 

Aging and Community Services

Carroll, Cass, Miami, 

Fulton, Howard, 

Hamilton, White

Elaine Zeider ezeider@areafive.com (574) 722-4451 x221
1801 Smith St.

Logansport, IN 46947

Combined Community Services Kosciusko Christie Beldon
cbeldon@combinedcommunitys

ervices.org
(574) 269-6019 x30

110 E. Prairie St.

Warsaw, IN 46580

Community Action of 

Northeast Indiana, Inc.

Allen, DeKalb, LaGrange, 

Noble, Steuben, Whitley
Barb Cayce barbaracayce@canihelp.org (260) 423-3546

2260 Lake Ave.

Ft. Wayne, IN 46853

Community Action of 

Southern Indiana, Inc.
Clark, Floyd, Harrison Marrilyn Warren MWarren@casi1.org (812) 288-6451 x131

1613 E. Eighth St.

Jeffersonville, IN 47130

Community Action 

Program of Evansville

Gibson, Posey, Spencer, 

Warrick, Vanderburgh
Alice Weathers

weathers@capeevansville.org 

sandyt@capeevansville.org
(812) 492-3952

401 S.E. 6th St., Suite 001

Evansville, IN 47547

Community Action Program

of Western Indiana

Benton, Fountain, Parke, 

Montgomery, Vermillion, 

Warren

Alice Young ayoung@capwi.org (765) 832-7771
418 Washington St.

Covington, IN 47932

Dubois-Pike-Warrick 

Economic Opportunity Committee

Dubois, Pike, Spencer, 

Warrick
Tammy Dewitt tammyd@tri-cap.net (812) 482-2233

P.O. Box 729

607 Third Ave  

Jasper, IN 47547

Eastside Community Center Bartholomew Priscilla Scalf priscilla@eastcc.org (812) 376-7840
421 McClure Rd.

Columbus, IN 47201

Housing Opportunities Lake, LaPorte, Porter Debbie Kardos
dkardos@housing-

opportunities.com
(219) 464-9621 x302

2801 Evans Ave.

Valparaiso, IN 46383

Human Services

Bartholomew, Decatur, 

Jackson, Johnson, 

Monroe, Shelby

Michele Lee mlee@hsi-indiana.com (812) 372-8407
P.O. Box 588

Columbus, IN 47202

Interlocal Community 

Action Program
Hancock, Henry, Rush Chris Heyward cheyward@icapcaa.org (317) 462-1477

P.O. Box 449

New Castle, IN 47362

John H. Boner 

Community Center
Marion Dean Johns

djohns@jhbcc.org; 

cjames@jhbcc.org
(317) 633-8210 x242

2236 E. Tenth St.

Indianapolis, IN 46201

LaCasa of Goshen
Elkhart, Koskiusko, St. 

Joseph
Debbie Fath

deborah.fath@lacasainc.net; 

rocio.arevalo@lacasainc.net;
(574) 533-4450 x114

202 N. Cottage Ave.

Goshen, IN 46528

Lincoln Hills Development 

Corporation

Crawford, Harrison, 

Perry, Spencer
Tammy Thompson tammy@lhdc.org (812) 547-3435

302 Main St.

Tell City, IN 47586

Muncie Homeownership & 

Development Center

Delaware, Henry,  

Madison, Randolph
Penny Leach

munciehomecenter@aol.com; 

munciehrc@aol.com
(765) 282-6656 x25

407 S. Walnut St.

Muncie, IN 47305

Northwest Indiana Community Action 
Jasper, Lake, Newton, 

Porter
Annette King aking@NWI-CA.org (219) 794-1829

5240 Fountain Dr.

Crown Point, IN 46307

Pathfinder Services

Adams, Allen, Deleware, 

DeKalb, Huntington, Jay, 

Koskiusco, Wabash, 

Jeff Teusch jteusch@pathfinderservices.org (260) 356-0521 x19
1316 Flaxmill Rd.

Huntington, IN 46750

Pathstone (ROI)

Deleware, Blackford, 

Madison, Henry, 

Randolph

Brian Carman bcarman@pathstone.org (765) 286-2162
1917 W Royale Dr.

Muncie, IN 47304

South Bend Housing Authority St. Joseph Joyce Shurn JoyceShurn@sbhaonline.com (574) 235-9159
501 Alonzo Watson Dr.

South Bend, IN 46634

South Central CAP
Brown, Monroe, Morgan, 

Owen
Kelly Walter kelly@insccap.org (812) 339-3447 x229

1500 W. 15th St.

Bloomington, IN 47404

Southeastern Indiana 

Economic Opportunity

Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, 

Ripley, Switzerland
Kimberly Elliott famdev@sieoc.org (812) 926-1585

110 Importing St.

Aurora, IN 47001

Housing Authority of the 

City of Terre Haute
Vigo Kelli Fuller KFuller@terrehautehousing.org (812) 232-1381 ext 121 

2001 N. 19th St.

Terre Haute, IN 47804

REAL Services

Elkhart, Kosciusko, 

LaPorte, Marshall, St. 

Joseph

LaTonia Newhouse lnewhouse@realservices.org (574) 284-7130
1151 S. Michigan St.

South Bend, IN 46601

Individual Development Account (IDA) Program Administrators
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